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Differenzler - Jass

Name

Franz Schuler
Reto Auf der Maur
Florian Niderdst
Josef Betschart
Armin Reichlin
Armin Schelbert
Josef Schuler
Daniel Truttmann
Viktor Schuler
Walter Niderost
Wisi Féssler

Werner Auf der Maur sen.

Viktor Nussbaumer
Armin Truttmann
Toni Schuler
Albert Fassbind
Josef Baggenstos
Walter Reichlin
Roman Styger
Pirmin Reichlin

Jahrgang
1949
1979
1977
1952
1953
1962
1943
1966
1947
1947
1966
1952
1956
1949
1946
1952
1952
1972
1975
1985

Rangpunkte
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Restaurant Bahnhofli

Differenzpunkte
261
280
236
263
234
238
244
287
306
237
256
262
303
263
282
242
310
334
31
355



